8. Kaiserdomlauf Bamberg 2017

2,5km - Sparkassen-Lauf - 12.03.2017 - Bamberg mne. e
S5 =
1 951 Hanna Stocklein Grundschule Gaustadt 2007 WKU11 00:11:34
2 955 Marie Wittmann ASV Naisa 2009 WKU9 00:11:52
3 935 Enna Francesca Biondolillo Grundschule Gaustadt 2008 WKU10 00:12:00
4 966 Julina Gebhardt TV Zeil 2009 WKU9 00:12:08
5 962 Jana Huttner SV Walsdorf Leichtathletik 2008 WKU10 00:12:27
6 934 Emma Fichtel Grundschule Gaustadt 2008 WKU10 00:12:46
7 970 Lilli Schmitt 2009 WKU9 00:12:49
8 926 Leonie Skordili-Wolfrum Grundschule Gaustadt 2008 WKU10 00:13:40
9 901 Emely Rauter 2009 WKU9 00:13:46
10 600 Lotte Neubauer Grundschule Gaustadt 2009 WKU9 00:14:21
11 800 Katharina Bohm Grundschule Gaustadt 2010 WKU8 00:14:29
12 911 Cetin Sakine-Amina Grundschule Gaustadt 2010 WKU8 00:14:38
13 910 Trisha Teteri Grundschule Gaustadt 2007 WKU11 00:14:43
14 902 Alina Gortler DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 2007 WKU11 00:14:45
15 942 Felicitas Klemm Grundschule Gaustadt 2007 WKU11 00:15:09
16 943 Sophia Rothenbach Grundschule Gaustadt 2007 WKU11 00:15:10
17 916 Wiebke Lehnert Grundschule Gaustadt 2009 WKU9 00:15:38
18 968 Irina Kuhn Grundschule Gaustadt 2011 WKU7 00:15:42
19 959 Hannah Sperling Grundschule Gaustadt 2007 WKU11 00:15:47
20 964 Leyla Wockenfu8 2007 WKU11 00:15:49
21 912 Nele Friedrich Grundschule Gaustadt 2010 WKU8 00:15:50
22 944 Ashley Doele Tetevi Grundschule Gaustadt 2007 WKU11 00:16:05
23 908 Kristina Schley Grundschule Gaustadt 2010 WKU8 00:16:10
24 965 Sumaya Wockenfu 2011 WKU7 00:17:29
1 952 Wilhelm Béhm Grundschule Gaustadt 2008 MKU10 00:10:37
2 957 Tim Freudenberger Franken Flitzer Héchstadt 2007 MKU11 00:10:38
3 954 Toni Wittmann ASV Naisa 2007 MKU11 00:10:40
4 958 Nico Schellenberger DJK Don Bosco Bamberg 2007 MKU11 00:10:46
5 963 Vitus Kohlmann SC Kemmern 2007 MKU11 00:11:09
6 939 Tim Stocklein Grundschule Gaustadt 2007 MKU11 00:11:11
7 945 Jan Kusch Grundschule Gaustadt 2007 MKU11 00:11:17
8 950 Lorenz Habermeier DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 2007 MKU11 00:11:30
9 917 Jakob Rothenbach Grundschule Gaustadt 2009 MKU9 00:11:32
10 967 Nico KieRling 2009 MKU9 00:11:43
11 956 Luis Holhut 2008 MKU10 00:11:53
12 969 Lucas GuRregen SV Hallstadt 2009 MKU9 00:11:56
13 923 Yiuksel Cetin Grundschule Gaustadt 2008 MKU10 00:12:10
14 925 Mika Sirch Grundschule Gaustadt 2009 MKU9 00:12:14
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Timo Wagenhauser
Fritz Scheller
German Gerber

Lou Kiihne

Daniel Froschmayr
Ryan Back
Denis-Noel Selmann
Alexander ReiRig
Jan Kuhn

Johannes Geyer
Samuel Froschmayr
Fabian Greimel
Luis-Miguel Kaiser Zamora
Veith Behrens
Johannes Diitsch
Yannick Pfund
Jonas Elmhari
Rafael Hufnagel
Levan Hedler

Marco Schuhmacher
Lois Joan Atangana

Nino Mende

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Grundschule Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt

Grundschule Gaustadt

TSV Westheim - Zabelstein Runners

DJK Teutonia Gaustadt

Grundschule Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt

Grundschule Gaustadt

1. FC Bischberg
Grundschule Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt
Grundschule Gaustadt

Grundschule Gaustadt

545

_zelmes ssystert

2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2007
2009
2010
2010
2009

MKU10
MKU11
MKU10
MKU10
MKU9
MKU9
MKU9
MKU9
MKU11
MKU11
MKU11
MKU9
MKU9
MKU9
MKU9
MKU9
MKU8
MKU11
MKU9
MKU8
MKU8

MKU9

de

00:12:15
00:12:17
00:12:20
00:12:25
00:12:44
00:12:54
00:13:25
00:13:26
00:13:54
00:14:02
00:14:24
00:14:42
00:14:55
00:14:57
00:15:29
00:15:42
00:15:45
00:15:49
00:16:01
00:16:02
00:16:12

00:17:18

Seite 2/2



